world archery
europe

Departures Bus Schedule

19.02.2026 (Thursday)
NOC Country Flight Departure Flight Number Terminal Bus Departure Hotel
Time (Hotel -> Airport)
TUR Tarkiye 16:00 TK1032 T2 12:00 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
GRE Greece 15:50 FB807 T2 12:00 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
21.02.2026 (Saturday)
NOC Country Flight Departure Flight Number Terminal Bus Departure Hotel
Time (Hotel -> Airport)
LTU Lithuania 14:35 LO632 T2 10:30 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
POL Poland 18:35 LO634 T2 14:30 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
22.02.2026 (Sunday)
NOC Country Flight Departure Flight Number Terminal Bus Departure Hotel
Time (Hotel - Airport)
ISL Iceland 6:05 LH1707 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
ISL Iceland 6:10 LH 1431 T2 1:50 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
FRA France 7:00 FB431 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
DEN Denmark 8:05 0S780 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
DEN Denmark 8:05 0S780 T2 3:05 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
Manuela Cascio 8:30 FR5037 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
AIN AIN 9:35 TK1028 T2 4:45 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
Francisco Giménez 10:30 FR3662 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
Francesco Sterza 10:45 W64351 T1! Grand Hotel Plovdiv
Chiara Dalpiaz 10:45 W64351 T1! 6:00 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
Luca Di Valerio 10:45 W64351 T1! Grand Hotel Plovdiv
ITA Italy 10:45 W64351 T1! Grand Hotel Plovdiv




world archery

Departures Bus Schedule

europe
22.02.2026 (Sunday)
NOC Country Flight Departure Flight Number Terminal Bus Departure Hotel
Time (Hotel - Airport)

Aoife Simm 11:00 LX1391 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
Sul Switzerland 11:00 LX1391 T2 6:50 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
ISR Israel 11:20 LY 552 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
BEL Belgium 11:40 W64321 T1! Grand Hotel Plovdiv

Christoulla Demetriou 12:40 FR3338 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv

Peter Van den Bulck 12:50 FR4963 T2 7:50 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
BEL Belgium 12:50 FR4963 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
GBR Great Britain 13:05 W95392 Plovdiv Airport 9:45 Grand Hotel Plovdiv

Darko Uidl 14:25 LH1427 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv

Carsten Kihn 14:25 LH1427 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
GBR Great Britain 14:25 LH1427 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
Ringa Baltrusaite 14:35 LO632 T2 9:35 Grand Hotel Plovdiv

Konrad Przesmycki 14:35 LO632 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv

HUN Hungary 14:35 LO632 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
CZE Czechia 14:45 FB 301 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv

David Vostrez 16:00 JU113 T2 _ Grand Hotel Plovdiv
TUR Tarkiye 16:00 TK1032 T2 11:00 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
AIN AIN 16:00 TK1032 T2 11:00 Grand Hotel Plovdiv

Mario Scartzella 19:00 W64315 T1! Grand Hotel Plovdiv
ITA ltaly 19:15 FR625 T2 1400 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
AIN AIN 21:40 TK1030 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv
GEO Georgia 21:40 TK1030 T2 Grand Hotel Plovdiv




